
Home Away

Saturday 5/4/2024 12:30 Mitchel Trucking vs Monroe Trophy

2:30 MLS vs Mitchel Trucking
4:30 Manley Meats vs Best One of Monroe

Monday 5/6/2024 5:30 Monroe Trophy vs Manley Meats
7:30 Best One of Monroe vs MLS

Wednesday 5/8/2024 5:30 Manley Meats vs Mitchel Trucking
7:30 Monroe Trophy vs Best One of Monroe

Monday 5/13/2024 5:30 Monroe Trophy vs MLS
7:30 Manley Meats vs Best One of Monroe

Tuesday 5/14/2024 5:30 Best One of Monroe vs Mitchel Trucking
7:30 Manley Meats vs MLS

Thursday 5/16/2024 5:30 MLS vs Monroe Trophy
7:30 Best One of Monroe vs Manley Meats

Monday 5/20/2024

Tuesday 5/21/2024 5:30 Monroe Trophy vs Mitchel Trucking
7:30 MLS vs Best One of Monroe

Thursday 5/23/2024 5:30 Mitchel Trucking vs MLS
7:30 Manley Meats vs Monroe Trophy

Monday 5/27/2024

Tuesday 5/28/2024 5:30 Best One of Monroe vs Monroe Trophy
7:30 Mitchel Trucking vs Manley Meats

Wednesday 5/29/2024 5:30 Mitchel Trucking vs Monroe Trophy

Thursday 5/30/2024 5:30 MLS vs Manley Meats
7:30 Mitchel Trucking vs Best One of Monroe

Saturday 6/1/2024

Tuesday 6/4/2024 5:30 Monroe Trophy vs Best One of Monroe
7:30 MLS vs Mitchel Trucking

Thursday 6/6/2024 5:30 Best One of Monroe vs MLS
7:30 Monroe Trophy vs Manley Meats

Tuesday 6/11/2024 5:30 Mitchel Trucking vs Manley Meats
7:30 MLS vs Monroe Trophy

Thursday 6/13/2024 5:30 Manley Meats vs MLS
7:30 Best One of Monroe vs Mitchel Trucking

Monday 6/17/2024

2024 Girls Junior League Schedule

MEMORIAL DAY

Ice Cream Social

Tournament Week

5th Grade Graduation


